posiz.gradi tipologia

1 beneficiario gia selezionato

2 beneficiario gia selezionato

3 beneficiario gia selezionato

4 beneficiario gia selezionato

5 beneficiario gia selezionato

6 beneficiario gia selezionato

7 beneficiario gia selezionato

8 beneficiario gia selezionato

9 beneficiario gia selezionato
10 beneficiario gia selezionato
11 beneficiario gia selezionato
12 beneficiario gia selezionato
13 beneficiario gia selezionato
14 beneficiario gia selezionato
15 beneficiario gia selezionato
16 beneficiario gia selezionato
17 beneficiario gia selezionato
18 beneficiario gia selezionato
19 beneficiario gia selezionato
20 beneficiario gia selezionato
21 beneficiario gia selezionato
22 beneficiario gia selezionato
23 beneficiario gia selezionato
24 beneficiario gia selezionato
25 beneficiario gia selezionato
26 beneficiario gia selezionato
27 beneficiario gia selezionato
28 beneficiario gia selezionato
29 beneficiario gia selezionato
30 beneficiario gia selezionato
31 beneficiario gia selezionato
32 beneficiario gia selezionato

comune resid.

MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI

codice catz cap
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57

protocollo DSU

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03770363W-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03342296W-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04870873V-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04904344C-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-00348794L-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-06341709N-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-031599070-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-08933379Y-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03340152U-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-08211161A-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03881611C-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-02725799S-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07699367J-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07610189E-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04486225Q-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-08810612G-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04841212B-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05341316T-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05659877)-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-02070885N-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04460099E-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-06787252V-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-00996794U-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-077693431-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05496023W-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-00309171J-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03242749Q-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-09097256X-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04154006A-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04688025R-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03557483L-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-01104408U-00



33 beneficiario gia selezionato
34 beneficiario gia selezionato
35 beneficiario gia selezionato
36 beneficiario gia selezionato
37 beneficiario gia selezionato
38 beneficiario gia selezionato
39 beneficiario gia selezionato
40 beneficiario gia selezionato
41 beneficiario gia selezionato
42 beneficiario gia selezionato
43 beneficiario gia selezionato
44 beneficiario gia selezionato
45 beneficiario gia selezionato
46 beneficiario gia selezionato
47 beneficiario gia selezionato
48 beneficiario gia selezionato
49 beneficiario gia selezionato
50 beneficiario gia selezionato
51 beneficiario gia selezionato
52 beneficiario gia selezionato
53 beneficiario gia selezionato
54 beneficiario gia selezionato
55 beneficiario gia selezionato
56 beneficiario gia selezionato
57 beneficiario gia selezionato
58 beneficiario gia selezionato
59 beneficiario gia selezionato
60 beneficiario gia selezionato
61 beneficiario gia selezionato
62 beneficiario gia selezionato
63 beneficiario gia selezionato
64 beneficiario gia selezionato
65 beneficiario gia selezionato

MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI

FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-09528720R-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-08697024F-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04023224K-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-09011416B-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03583520G-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03112835T-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-08670294F-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-01044963P-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04410128A-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07177067L-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-08561381E-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05593221P-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-09684556K-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-02332022Z-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07344423P-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04484831E-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-01998767)-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-02993479K-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-02205485G-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-09545300G-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07179213N-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-039931771-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05000397D-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-02851153H-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03336628Q-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04376553R-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-08315535N-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05655493V-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04523604D-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07117385E-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05212472T-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07525934L-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04067205D-00



66 beneficiario gia selezionato
67 beneficiario gia selezionato
68 beneficiario gia selezionato
69 beneficiario gia selezionato
70 beneficiario gia selezionato
71 beneficiario gia selezionato
72 beneficiario gia selezionato
73 beneficiario gia selezionato
74 beneficiario gia selezionato
75 beneficiario gia selezionato
76 beneficiario gia selezionato
77 beneficiario gia selezionato
78 beneficiario gia selezionato
79 beneficiario gia selezionato
80 beneficiario gia selezionato
81 beneficiario gia selezionato
82 beneficiario gia selezionato
83 beneficiario gia selezionato
84 beneficiario gia selezionato
85 beneficiario gia selezionato
86 beneficiario gia selezionato
87 beneficiario gia selezionato
88 beneficiario gia selezionato
89 beneficiario gia selezionato
90 beneficiario gia selezionato
91 beneficiario gia selezionato
92 beneficiario gia selezionato
93 beneficiario gia selezionato
94 beneficiario gia selezionato
95 beneficiario gia selezionato
96 beneficiario gia selezionato
97 beneficiario gia selezionato
98 beneficiario gia selezionato

MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI

FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-01264054B-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07582793S-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-02791881F-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-038742910-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-01266908E-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04204314U-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05513980Q-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07950979A-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-06819784K-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04003345M-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-06251746Q-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-09648143L-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05500886E-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-08093219E-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-00342315U-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-09468863U-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-079212940-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-06721076W-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-09027644E-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-02559360N-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04472866V-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-09231142B-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-08827391X-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05557612Q-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-01378775X-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05129277R-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-035783671-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07237395F-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07667254V-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03303230Z-00

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-06896018X-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-02135427D-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-03976697)-00



99 beneficiario gia selezionato
100 beneficiario gia selezionato
101 beneficiario gia selezionato
102 beneficiario gia selezionato
103 beneficiario gia selezionato

MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI
MONTECASTRILLI

FA57
F457
FA57
F457
FA57

5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-07116260T-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-01449402D-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-04159349L-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-05518370W-00
5026 INPS-ISEE-2024-00989318X-00



